The VP4 is a four foot linear vapourproof fixture with color
temperature selectability and wide voltage range ensuring
compatibility to suit application in parkaing garages,
industrial, commercial spaces. The fixture combines rugged
construction with advanced features to deliver reliable,
tailored illumination
PERFORMANCE
Light Output 4900lm

VP4-LED
2
ORDERING GUIDE
VP4 H VK DIM
VP4 LED35 H - 120-347V VK- CCT
Selectable -
3500K/4000K/
5000K
DIM - 0 -10V
Dimming
Blank* -
No Motion
Sensor
DHFS-
Dimming
High
Frequency
Motion
Sensor
Blank* -
Emergency
Battery
Back Up
BBK8 - 8W
Battery Back
Up
Fixture Wattage Voltage
Colour
Temp.
Dimming
Motion
Sensor
Emergency
Battery
Backup
LED35
DIMENSIONS
45'
47.244in
1200mm
MIN [26.063in] 662mm
MAX [35.118in] 892mm
3.794in
96mm
3.012in
77mm
.083in
R2mm
1.024in
26mm
3.429in
87mm
1/2" NPS
PLUG
CEILING/SURFACE
MOUNT BRACKET
ACCESSORY SOLD SEPARATELY
087016
RC-100 MOTION SENSOR
REMOTE CONTROL
002262
SL4/VP4-LED JUNCTION
BOX COVER PLATE
45'
24’ 16’ 8’ 0’ 8’ 16’